Bradley, Keegan
Cauley, Bud
Chalmers, Greg
Clark, Tim
Crane, Ben
Curtis, Ben

de Jonge, Brendon
Delaet, Graham
Donald, Luke
Dufner, Jason
Els, Ernie

Estes, Bob
Every, Matt
Fowler, Rickie
Furyk, Jim
Garcia, Sergio
Garrigus, Robert
Gillis, Tom

Haas, Bill
Harman, Brian
Harrington, Padraig
Hearn, David
Hoffman, Charley
Holmes, J.B.

Notes
WD = Withdrawal
C =Cut

24,
21,
45,
NP,
63,

37,
45,
13,
NP,

45,
15,
NP,

24,
30,

NP,

30,
60,

NP
30,
45,
NP,
NP

10,
30,
38,
WD,

NP
10,

61,
68,

33,
13,

NP,
NP
17,
NP

20,

NP

55,

60,
33,

NP
NP

30

18

14

NP

25
NP

Huh, John
Johnson, Dustin
Johnson, Zach
Kirk, Chris
Kuchar, Matt
Laird, Martin
Leishman, Marc
Mahan, Hunter
Matteson, Troy
McDowell, Graeme
McGirt, William
Mcllroy, Rory
Mickelson, Phil
Molder, Bryce
Moore, Ryan
Na, Kevin

Noh, Seung-Yul
Ogilvy, Geoff
Qosthuizen, Louis
Overton, Jeff
Palmer, Ryan
Perez, Pat
Pettersson, Carl

NP = Non Participant

NI = No Information

BMW Field 2012 notes

NP
65,
31,
31,
22,
12,
42,
42,
NP,
NP
NP
NP,
56,
NP,
16,
NP,
NP
3,
NP
NP,
49,
NP,
16,

24,

57,
43,
NP,
30,

10,
NP,
2,
38,
NP,

NP
30,
55,
30,

55,

61,
NP
49,
NP,

NP
NP,

NP
55,
NP
8,
NP,

17,
NP
NP,
NP

28,

NP

NP,
33,

38

NP

30
a7

NP

18

61

18
10

Piercy, Scott
Points, D.A.
Poulter, lan
Pride, Dicky
Rose, Justin
Schwartzel, Charl
Scott, Adam
Senden, John
Simpson, Webb
Singh, Vijay
Snedeker, Brandt
Stadler, Kevin
Stanley, Kyle
Stricker, Steve
Van Pelt, Bo
Wagner, Johnson
Walker, Jimmy
Watney, Nick
Watson, Bubba
Westwood, Lee
Wi, Charlie
Wilson, Mark
Woods, Tiger

All recent finishes are from 2012

Recent finishes listed based on counting toward OWGR

Event finishes listed

64;
20;
47;
20;
C;

47,
7

12;
18;
26;
6;

10;
42;
13;
26;
51;
51;
20;
C;

13;
C;

66;

NP
NP
13,

21,
NP
15,
63,
NP,
24,
37,

NP

54,
NP,
NP
15,
50,

NP,
15,

20,

NP,

NP,
20,
61,
NP,
10,

53,
15,
NP,

30,
15,

38,
10,

NP,

NP,

50,
50,
NP
44,
55,

10,
NP,
52,

NP,
28,

64,
64,
NP,

10

52

64
14

18
NP

59
18

NP
25
1



